
Statement of Operating Revenue(6803 ECOVE
Corp.) Unit:NTD'000

Month

Operating Revenue Accumulated Operating Revenue

Year
2020

Year
2019

Increase
(Decrease)

(%)

As of The
End

of This Month
In Year
2020

The
Corresponding
Period In Year

2019

Increase
(Decrease)

(%)

12 489,831 466,907 4.91 5,642,058 5,322,123 6.01

11 499,723 418,285 19.47 5,152,227 4,855,216 6.12

10 465,921 433,349 7.52 4,652,504 4,436,931 4.86

09 520,333 518,323 0.39 4,186,583 4,003,582 4.57

08 506,047 475,972 6.32 3,666,250 3,485,259 5.19

07 511,493 481,104 6.32 3,160,203 3,009,287 5.02

06 461,066 421,517 9.38 2,648,710 2,528,183 4.77

05 453,206 414,058 9.45 2,187,644 2,106,666 3.84

04 434,146 404,385 7.36 1,734,438 1,692,608 2.47

03 401,159 428,694 -6.42 1,300,292 1,288,223 0.94

02 450,671 419,754 7.37 899,133 859,529 4.61

01 448,462 439,775 1.98 448,462 439,775 1.98

1 1

2021/1/18https://emops.twse.com.tw/server-java/t146sb05_e


